
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    River Lakes  (4) at Cambridge-Isanti  (6)
Non-Conference,  Saturday, January 7, 2023

430 8th Ave NW
Cambridge, Minnesota 

Arena: Isanti Ice Arena  Time: 3:15PM - 5:17PM
Official Scorer:  Katie Asmussen  Attendance: 
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Cambridge-Isanti 
Jared Ziebarth  Coaches

 Starters
35 Jaxon Sibell    So  G
18 Mason Lundberg    Sr  D
29 Luke Pierson    Sr  D
13 Travis Rasche    Sr  F
16 Kaden Schibilla    Sr  F
07 Wyatt Nutt    Sr  F

River Lakes 
Zach Johnson

 Starters
30 Carson Cronquist    Jr  G
05 Bennett Schultz    Sr  D
12 Jace Griffin    So  F
13 Ethan Holme    Jr  F
18 Anthony Fink    Jr  F
25 Matthew Dotzler    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Jason Hosch    Sr  G
02 JD Foster    Jr  D
06 Payton Dombek    So  F
08 Ethan Boughton    Sr  D
09 Gordy Lawson    Sr  D
10 Sean Brown    So  F
11 Seth Terhell    Jr  F
15 Caleb Wisen    So  F
17 Finn Overby    Sr  F
20 Will O'Donovan    Jr  F
21 Josh Sauro    So  F
26 Seth Splittstoser    So  D
27 Nate Hanson    Sr  F
28 Jay Ziebarth    So  D

03 Walker Greeley    So  F
04 Sam Hanson    Jr  F
06 Chase Schulzetenberg    Sr  F
08 Tyson Bruntlett    Jr  D
09 Brandon Carlson    Jr  D
14 Bradey Blaschko    Sr  F
16 Jacob Philippi    Sr  F
17 Arthur Olson    Jr  D
19 Sawyer Noll    Jr  F
21 Blake Schultz    So  F
22 Parker Rodenwald    Jr  F
23 Kaleb Cremers    Jr  D
24 Edwin Kramer    Sr  D
35 Ashton Fischer    Sr  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

CI

RL

 Shots on Goal

CI

RL

6 3 2

0 3 2

10 10 11

4 9 5

 11

 5

 31

 18

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

CI

RL

 15 

 7 

 2 

 0 

 11 

 19 

 1 

 2 

 8 

 10 

 3 

 2 

 34 

 36 

 6 

 4 

 Penalties  Power Plays

CI

RL

 5 10:00 6 7:32  1  0  1 

 6 12:00 5 5:43  1  0  0 

CI- 35 Jaxon Sibell  

CI- 01 Jason Hosch  

RL- 30 Carson Cronquist  

RL- 35 Ashton Fischer  

3 51:00 7 7 19 17 10 8  36  32

3 51:00 15 13 11 10 7 5  33  28

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Andy Bartho

(Ref) AdamToth

(Ref) Chris Papesh

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  CI 17 Finn Overby   7:48  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
(H) Becker-Big Lake
Tue, Jan 10, 2023

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
(H) Sartell-St. Stephen
Mon, Jan 9, 2023

C:  -  - 

RL 12 Jace Griffin Roughing (2) 1 3:10

1 3:40 CI ES 11 Seth Terhell

1 5:36 CI ES 10 Sean Brown 21 Josh Sauro 15 Caleb Wisen

CI 17 Finn Overby Cross Checking (2) 1 7:15

RL 16 Jacob Philippi Tripping (2) 1 7:57

RL 09 Brandon Carlson Tripping (2) 1 12:14

RL 18 Anthony Fink High Sticking (2) 2 :56

2 1:19 CI ES 11 Seth Terhell 17 Finn Overby 08 Ethan Boughton

CI 16 Kaden Schibilla Interference (2) 2 2:06

2 2:53 RL PP 13 Ethan Holme 25 Matthew Dotzler 12 Jace Griffin

CI 35 Jaxon Sibell Roughing (2) 2 5:49

CI 29 Luke Pierson Holding (2) 2 6:16

CI 08 Ethan Boughton Interference (2) 2 12:18

2 14:05 RL ES 16 Jacob Philippi 18 Anthony Fink 21 Blake Schultz

3 :42 CI ES 20 Will O'Donovan 11 Seth Terhell 08 Ethan Boughton

3 5:07 RL ES 14 Bradey Blaschko 16 Jacob Philippi

RL 16 Jacob Philippi Tripping (2) 3 5:51

3 7:48 CI PP 17 Finn Overby 21 Josh Sauro

3 8:14 RL ES 25 Matthew Dotzler 18 Anthony Fink

RL 14 Bradey Blaschko Slashing (2) 3 9:26

3 14:29 CI EN 17 Finn Overby 26 Seth Splittstoser

 End of Game


